Control Number - 933136 Date: October 10, 2024

Dear Oluwarinumi Olawale,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE

We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Three Million Five Hundred Seventy-eight Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventy-seven Naira Sixty-five Kobo (N3,578,877.65), and in line with your instruction, please note that we have
invested your fund under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION

Principal N3,578,877.65

Current Yield 19%

Commencement Date 16-Jul-24

Valuation Date 10-Oct-24

Payment Date 16-Jan-25

Total Interest N159,778.31